E
q
uip
m
ent
AnalyticalPRESSURE REGULATORS Two-Stage Brass Regulators
       Description: This analytical series of high-purity brass, two-
stage regulators is recommended for non-corrosive analytical

Panel Mount Bonnets
front and rear.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Inlet
Gauge Range
(psig)
Relief
Valve Setting
(psig)
Max Outlet
Pressure
(psig)
Max Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max
Del. Pressure)
Material
Y12-244A(CGA) Brass 3,500 25 250 85 0-4,000 30" Hg-0-30
Y12-244B(CGA) Brass 3,500 50 450 150 0-4,000 0-60
Y12-244D(CGA) Brass 3,500 100 900 150 0-4,000 0-200
Y12-244F(CGA) Brass 3,500 250 1500 350 0-4,000 0-400
Available Options
Product Number Description
Y99-26120 1⁄4" FNPT x 1⁄4" Compression
Y99-26140 1⁄4" FNPT x 1⁄8" Compression